
Champoeg/St. Paul 22 Mi



Champoeg/St. Paul 22 Mi

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.1

2. 0.1 0.1 L onto Champoeg Rd NE 0.9

3. 1.0 0.9 Slight R onto Case Rd NE 1.4

4. 2.4 1.4 Continue Straight on Case Road 2.1

5. 4.4 2.1 R onto Saint Paul Hwy NE 0.5

6. 5.0 0.5 Cross Arbor Grove Rd NE 2.5

7. 7.4 2.5 Continue straight on Saint Paul Highway crossing French Prairie. 1.7

8. 9.1 1.7 Continue onto Church Ave NE entering Saint Paul 0.2

9. 9.4 0.2 Cross Main St 0.1

10. 9.4 0.1 L onto Christie St 0.0

11. 9.5 0.0 R onto Blanchet Ave NE 1.0

12. 10.5 1.0 R onto Riverside Dr NE 0.6

13. 11.1 0.6 Continue straight on Riverside crossing Mission Road. 2.6

14. 13.7 2.6 Continue straight on Riverside crossing Ray Bell Road 1.9

15. 15.6 1.9 Riverside Dr NE turns slightly R and becomes Champoeg Rd NE 1.5

16. 17.1 1.5 Slight L to stay on Champoeg Rd NE 0.2

17. 17.4 0.2 Cross Highway 219. Use Caution. 2.4

18. 19.8 2.4 L to stay on Champoeg Rd NE. Use Caution. 0.2

19. 19.9 0.2 L into Champoeg State Park. Thank you for supporting the A. L. S.

Association.

0.3

20. 20.2 0.3 End of route 0.0

20.2 miles.  +512/-503 feet


